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# CLASS DRIVER CAR PEN TOTAL 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
99 FCNT Barry Griffith SWIFT 0 0:53.741 
83 SPC1 James Miller MILLER 0 0:54.548 
80 GTl Bill Weaver ROBIN 0 0:59.113 
78 FATL Ted Klaus WHEELER 0 1:00.022 
13 sv Richard Kase AUTODYMANICS 0 1:02.303 
282 GT4 Robert Oswald VW BUG 0 1:02.956 
30 SMOD Steve Tumolo HUSTANG 0 1:03.740 
16 ASP Gordon Wise MAZDA RX7 0 1:03.784 
117 GT3 Michael Sarzynski VOLVO 142 0 1:03.983 
57 FSP Aaron Yeager V'irl RABBIT 0 1:04.471 
157 FSP David Yeager RABBIT 0 1:04.741 
46 FV Charles Madison ZINK c-~4 0 1:06.619 
61 FPRO Steve Hirschtritt AH SPRITE 0 1:06.689 
111 GPRO Lloyd Geib MGA 0 1:07.695 
151 ITC Dave Hiller RABBIT 0 1:08.102 
39 FV Larry Long BOBSY 0 1:08.365 
11 ASED Tim Royer HUSTANG 0 1:08.389 
88 ASED Rob Cassidy MUSTANG 0 1:08.498 
114 HIS1 Rich Rock TVR 0 1:08.590 
92 HIS2 John Stinsman ATON HARTIN 0 1:09.354 
63 CSP Westley Archamrault jr HIATA 0 1:09.558 
29 GT3 Carl Hindman SCRICCO 0 1:09.614 
1.03 SPC3 Edward Velez MAZDA RX-7 0 1:09.742 ' 
37 ITB Joe Foering CHARGER 0 1:10.194 
91 SSB Ed Brooks CHEVY BERETTA 0 1:10.501 
86 CSP Keith Gerhard FIERO 0 1:10.601 
85 SSA Alvey Ford TOYOTA MR2 0 1:11.244 
5 FV Richard S111eigart WORMER 0 1:11.419 
401 VIN2 Craig Danks VOLVO 0 1:11.615 
51 ITC Wendy Kurtz VW RABBIT 0 1:12.290 
22 SPC1 Steve Flakus BUGATTI 0 1:12.797 
1 CSP Don Newcomer HIATA 0 1:13.322 
9 HIS1 Charles Reel MINI 0 1:13.556 
007 SSA Dell Griffin MAZDA RX7 0 1:14.522 
25 GT1 Larry Simpson CAMARO 0 1:15.456 
20 GT3 James Orrs jr VW GOLF 0 1:16.200 
15 FV Jack Maloney WOMER 0 1:16.798 
113 RALY Hark Childs JEEP 0 1:17.641 
201 GT3 Jw Orrs VW GOLF 0 1:18.900 
2 HIS1 Robert Se lak BMW 2002 0 1 : 19.027 
75 SSA Donald Dehart MAZDA RX7 0 1:19.286 
44 SSA Hel Horn MAZDA RX7 0 1:22.904 
125 VIN1 Charles Christ SAAB 0 1:25.754 
251 VINl Jonathan -Ewing SAAB 0 1:27.298 
7 HIS1 Tom Gray OPEL 0 1:32 .286 
EXIB EXIB Sue Salsburg JAG No Times 
TEST TEST Test Test TEST No Times 
6 VIN1 Larry Snover PORSCHE No Times 
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# CLASS DRIVER CAR PEN TOTAL 
- - ------------------------------- --------------------- ----- ----- - - - - ---
11 ASED Tim Royer 
88 ASED Rob Cassidy 

# CLASS DRIVER 

16 ASP Gordon Wise 

# CLASS DRIVER 

63 CSP Westley Archamrault jr 
86 CSP Keith Gerhard 
1 CSP Don Newcomer 

# CLASS DRIVER 

EXIB EXIB Sue Sa l s burg 

# CLASS DRIVER 

78 FATL Ted Klaus 

# CLASS DRIVER 

99 FCNT Barry Griffith 

# CLASS DRIVER 

61 FPRO Steve Hirschtritt 

# CLASS DRIVER 

57 FSP Aaron Yeager 
157 FSP David Yeager 

#· CLASS DRIVER 

MUSTANG 
MUSTANG 

CAR 

MAZDA RX7 

CAR 

MIATA 
FIERO 
MIATA 

CAR 

JAG 

CAR 

WHEELER 

CAR 

SWIFT 

CAR 

AH SPRITE 

CAR 

vw RABBIT 
RABBIT 

CAR 

0 1:08.389 
0 1:08.498 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:03.784 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:09.558 
0 1:10.601 
0 1:1 3 .322 

PEN TOTAL 

No Times 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:00.022 

PEN TOTAL 

0 0:53.741 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:06.689 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:04.471 
0 1:04.741 

PEN TOTAL 
--------------- - - ------------------------------------------------------
46 FV Charles Madison 
39 FV Larry Long 
5 FV Richard Sweigart 
15 FV Jack Maloney 

# CLASS DRIVER 

111 GPRO Lloyd Geib 

# CLASS DRIVER 

80 GT 1 Bill Weaver 

ZINK C-4 
BOBSY 
WORMER 
WOMER 

CAR 

MGA 

CAR 

ROBIN 
r' ~ MAP. n 

PEN 

PEN 

0 1:06.619 
0 1:08.365 
0 1:11.419 
0 1:16. 798 

TOTAL 

0 1:07.695 

TOTAL 

0 0:59 . 113 
0 1:15.456 
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# CLASS DRIVER UU CAR PEN TOTAL ~ 
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11 7 GT3 Hichael Sarzynski 
29 GT3 Carl Hindman 
20 GT3 James Orrs j r 
201 GT3 Jw Orrs 

# CLASS DRIVER 

282 GT4 Robert Oswald 

# CLASS DRIVER 

114 HISl Rich Rock 
9 HISl Charles Reel 
2 HISl Robert Sedlak 
7 HISl Tom Gray 

# CLASS DRIVER 

92 HIS2 John Stinsman 

# CLASS DRIVER 

37 ITB Joe Foering 

# CLASS DRIVER 

151 ITC Dave Miller 
51 ITC Wendy Kurtz 

# CLASS DRIVER 

113 RALY Mark Childs 

# 

30 

# 

83 
22 

# 

CLASS DRIVER 

SMOD Steve Tumolo 

CLASS DRIVER 

SPC1 James Miller 
SPC1 Steve Flakus 

CLASS DRIVER 

103 SPC3 Edward Velez 

# CLASS DRIVER 

85 SSA Alvey Ford 
007 SSA Dell Griffin 
75 SSA Donald Dehart 

VOLVO 142 
SCRICCO 
VW GOLF 
VW GOLF 

CAR 

VW BUG 

CAR 

TVR 
MINI 
BHvJ 2002 
OPEL 

CAR 

ATON MARTIN 

CAR 

CHARGER 

CAR 

RABBIT 
V\'1 RABBIT 

CAR 

JEEP 

CAR 

MUSTANG 

CAR 

MILLER 
BUGATTI 

CAR 

MAZDA RX-7 

CAR 

TOYOTA MR2 
MAZDA RX7 
M.l\ZDA RX7 
M.1\.7.DA RX7 

0 1:03.983 
0 1:09.614 
0 1:16.200 
0 1:18.900 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:02.956 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:08.590 
0 1:13.556 
0 1:19.027 
0 1:32.286 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:09.354 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:10.194 

PEN TOTAL 

0 1:08.102 
0 1:12.290 

PEN TOTAL 

PEN 

PEN 

PEN 

PEN 

0 1:17.641 

TOTAL 

0 1:03.740 

TOTAL 

0 0:54.548 
0 1:12.797 

TOTAL 

0 1:09.742 

TOTAL 

0 1:11.244 
0 1:14.522 
0 1:19.286 
0 1:22 904 
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# CLA3S DRIVER CAR PEN TOTAL ~ 
-------------------------------------------------------------------~--
91 SSB Ed Brooks CHEVY BERETTA 0 1:10.501 

# CLASS DRIVER 

13 SV Richard Kase 

# CLASS DRIVER 

TEST TEST Test Test 

# CLASS DRIVER 

12 5 VIN1 Charles Christ 
251 VINl Jonathan Ewing 
6 VIN1 Larry Snover 

# CLASS DRIVER 

401 VIN2 Craig Danks 

CAR PEN TOTAL 

AUTODYMANICS 0 1:02.303 

CAR PEN TOTAL 

TEST 

CAR 

SAAB 
SAAB 
PORSCHE 

CAR 

VOLVO 

PEN 

PEN 

No Times 

TOTAL 

0 1:25.754 
0 1:27.298 

No Time s 

TOTAL 

0 1:11.615 


